Bank Account

43993350342
UAN

101638018688
PF Number

PYBOM16311700000010808
ESI Number

2018139959

PAN Number

MAHPS2936N

Actual Payable Days

31.0
Total Working Days

31.0
Loss Of Pay Days

0.0
Days Payable

31

Net Salary Payable ( A - B - C ) 17,243.00

Net Salary in words Seventeen Thousand Two Hundred and Forty Three Rupees only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS Amount YTD

Basic 10,501.00 47,104.00

HRA 4,200.00 18,840.00

Special Allowance 6,300.00 28,260.00

Total Earnings (A) 21,001.00 94,204.00

CONTRIBUTIONS Amount YTD

PF Employee 1,800.00 8,179.00

[...]

Bank Account

43993350342
UAN

101638018688
PF Number

PYBOM16311700000010808
ESI Number

2018139959

PAN Number

MAHPS2936N

Actual Payable Days

30.0
Total Working Days

30.0
Loss Of Pay Days

0.00
Days Payable

30

Net Salary Payable ( A - B - C ) 17,933.00

Net Salary in words
Seventeen Thousand Nine Hundred and Thirty Three Rupees 
only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS Amount YTD

Basic 10,501.00 57,605.00

HRA 4,200.00 23,040.00

Special Allowance 6,300.00 34,560.00

Over Time (OT) 690.44 690.44

Total Earnings (A) 21,691.44 1,15,895.44

[...]

Bank Account

43993350342
UAN

101638018688
PF Number

PYBOM16311700000010808
ESI Number

2018139959

PAN Number

MAHPS2936N

Actual Payable Days

31.0
Total Working Days

31.0
Loss Of Pay Days

0.00
Days Payable

31

Net Salary Payable ( A - B - C + D ) 20,291.00

Net Salary in words Twenty Thousand Two Hundred and Ninety One Rupees only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS Amount YTD

Basic 10,501.00 68,106.00

HRA 4,200.00 27,240.00

Special Allowance 6,300.00 40,860.00

Over Time (OT) 690.44 1,380.88

Total Earnings (A) 21,691.44 1,37,586.88